the FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Outdoor Fall/Winter Pool Schedule
October 6th - March 22nd, 2026

&
-

MONDAY

Time Lane 1 | Lane 2 | Lane 3 | Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6
5:00-5:30am Lap Swim

6:00-7:00am Masters Swim
7:00am-12:00pm Lap Swim
12:00-1:00pm

1:00-5:00pm Lap Swim

5:00-6:00pm Swim Academy Lap Swim
6:00-8:30pm Lap Swim

TUESDAY

Lane 1 | Lane 2 | Lane 3 | Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6
5:00-6:00am Lap Swim

6:00-7:00am Masters Swim
7:00-1:00pm Lap Swim
1:00-6:00pm Lap Swim

6:00-7:00pm Lap Swim 101 Lap Swim

7:00-8:30pm Lap Swim

WEDNESDAY

Lanel | Lane2 | Lane3 | Lane4 | Lane5 | Lane6
5:00-5:30am Lap Swim

5:30-6:30am Masters Swim Lap Swim
6:30am-12:00pm Lap Swim

1:00-5:00pm Lap Swim

5:00-6:00pm Lap Swim
6:00-8:30pm Lap Swim




THURSDAY

5:00am-1:00pm
1:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-8:30pm

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Swim Academy Lap Swim

Lap Swim

FRIDAY

5:00-6:00am
6:00-7:00am
7:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-7:30pm

Lanel | Lane2 | Lane3 | Lane4 | Lane5

Lane 6

Lap Swim

Masters Swim

SATURDAY

Lap Swim

Time
7:00-8:00am
8:00-9:30am

9:30-4:30pm

1:00-4:30pm

Lanel | Lane2 | Lane3 | Lane4 | Lane5

Lane 6

Lap Swim

Lap Swim Masters Swim

SUNDAY

Lap Swim

*All pool hours and schedule are subject to change

*Open swim is for aerobics, water walking, and family swim.




