

Outdoor Fall/Winter Pool Schedule October 6th - March 22nd, 2026

MONDAY										
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6				
5:00-5:30am	Lap Swim									
6:00-7:00am	Lap Swim Masters Swim									
7:00am-12:00pm	Lap Swim									
12:00-1:00pm	Lap Swim	Adult Group	dult Group Swim *Participant led* Lap Swim		Open Swim					
1:00-5:00pm		Lap	Open Swim							
5:00-6:00pm	Swim Academy Lap			Swim	Оре	n Swim				
6:00-8:30pm	Lap Swim				Open Swim					
If no programs running, lanes are Lap Swim										
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	UESDAY Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6				
5:00-6:00am	Laile 1	Laile 2		Swim	Lane 5 Lane 6					
6:00-7:00am	Lap Swim Masters Swim									
7:00-1:00pm	Lap Swim									
1:00-6:00pm	Lap Swim Open Swim									
6:00-7:00pm	Lap Sv	vim 101		Lap Swim		Open Swim				
7:00-8:30pm	Lap Swim Open Swir									
If no programs running, lanes are Lap Swim										
WEDNESDAY										
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6				
5:00-5:30am		Lap Swim								
5:30-6:30am	Lap Swim		Master		Lap Swim					
6:30am-12:00pm	Lap Swim									
12:00-1:00pm	Lap Swim	Adult Group	Swim *Part	Lap Swim	Open Swim					
1:00-5:00pm		Lap	Open Swim							
5:00-6:00pm	Lap Swim				Open Swim					
6:00-8:30pm		Lap	Open Swim							

If no programs running, lanes are Lap Swim										
THURSDAY										
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6				
5:00am-1:00pm	Lap Swim									
1:00-5:00pm		Lap	Open Swim							
5:00-6:00pm	Swim A	Swim Academy Lap Swim				Open Swim				
6:00-8:30pm		Lap Swim				Open Swim				
If no programs running, lanes are Lap Swim										
FRIDAY										
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6				
5:00-6:00am		Lap Swim								
6:00-7:00am	Lap Swim	Masters Swim								
7:00-12:00pm	Lap Swim									
12:00-1:00pm	Lap Swim	Adult Group Swim *Participant led*			Lap Swim					
1:00-7:30pm		Lap	Open Swim							
If no programs running, lanes are Lap Swim										
		SA	TURDAY	<u> </u>						
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6				
7:00-8:00am	Lap Swim									
8:00-9:30am	Lap Swim Mast				ers Swim					
9:30-4:30pm	Lap Swim				Open Swim					
		S	UNDAY							
1:00-4:30pm		Lap	Open Swim							
*All pool hours and schedule are subject to change										
*Open swim is for aerobics, water walking, and family swim.										